Name of the corporate debtor:

List of operational creditors (O

Annexure — 8

FOODCO DELICACIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 24.03.2022; List of creditors as on: 15.04.2022
ther than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

S| Name of | Identificatio Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amo | Amoun | Amount of | Amo | Remarks, ifany
l.| creditor nNo. received unt | tofany| claim not | unt
N Date of | Amount | Amount | Natureof Amou | Amount |Whether| % of voting|  of mutual | admitted | of
0. receipt | claimed |of claim| claim nt covered by | related sharein | conti | dues, claim
admitted cover | guarantee | party? CoC ngen that unde
ed by t maybe r
securi clai set-off verifi
ty m catio
int n
ere
st
KERALA [U40100KL2011S [08.04.2022 97,89,414.00(97,89,414.00 PAYMENT INO INO INO INO INIL INO INIL INIL IFULL AMOUNT
STATE GC027424 DEFAULT OF IPROVISIONALLY
ELECTRICITY ELECTRICUTY ADMITTED
BOARD ICHARGES
2 |LOUIS TG 508088413776 11.042022 [7,47,123.00 |4.85,145.00 [PAYMENT NO INO NO INO INIL INO 2,61,978.00 INIL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT
DEFAULT PROVISIONALLY
IAGAINST ADMITTED AND INTEREST
SUPPLY OF IPORTION NOT ADMITTED
MATERIALS IDUE TO NON-
AVAILABILITY OF
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
T.G PARTNERSHIP [12.04.2022 [19,15,277.00{14,79,088.00 PAYMENT NO NO INO INO INIL INO 1,36,189.00 INIL IPRINCIPAL AMOUNT
POLYMERS & [FIRM IDEFAULT PROVISIONALLY
CcO IAGAINST ADMITTED AND INTEREST
SUPPLY OF IPORTION NOT ADMITTED
IMATERIALS IDUE TO NON-
AVAILABILITY OF
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
SCIENTIFIC  |PARTNERSHIP [13.04.2022 |12,91,317.00 3,98,411.00 [PAYMENT INO INO NO INO INIL INO 8,92,906.00 INIL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT
IENTERPRISES [FIRM DEFAULT PROVISIONALLY
IAGAINST ADMITTED AND INTEREST
SUPPLY OF PORTION NOT ADMITTED
MATERIALS IDUE TO NON-
IAVAILABILITY OF
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS




